=OP \$40.00 61541

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SENTRY ENGINEERING, INC.	02/26/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CERNIUM, INC.
Street Address:	146 West Lockwood
City:	Webster Groves
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	63119

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6154133

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)371-2540

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202)371-2600 Email: MIKEM@skgf.com

Correspondent Name: Sterne, Kessler, Goldstein & Fox PLLC

Address Line 1: 1100 New York Avenue, N.W.

Address Line 2: Sterne, Kessler, Goldstein & Fox PLLC

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2514.0020001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael Messinger

Total Attachments: 2

source=SentrytoCernium#page1.tif source=SentrytoCernium#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 018861 FRAME: 0826 No.



Matt Blunt Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

WHEREAS,

CERNIUM, INC.

Formerly,

SENTRY ENGINEERING, INC.

a corporation organized under The General and Business Corporation Law has delivered to me a Certificate of Amendment of its Articles of Incorporation and has in all respects complied with the requirements of law governing theAmendment of Articles of Incorporation under The General Business Corporation Law, and that the Articles of Incorporation of said corporation are amended in accordance therewith.

I have set my IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri, on this, the 26th day of FEBRUARY, 2001.

Secretary of State \$25.00



PATENT REEL: 018861 FRAME: 0827



State of Missouri

Matt Blunt, Secretary of State

Corporations Division
P.O. Box 778, Jefferson City, MO 65102

James C. Kirkpatrick State Information Center 600 W. Main Street, Rm 322, Jefferson City, MO 65101

Amendment of Articles of Incorporation

(To be submitted in duplicate)

Pursuan followin	It to the provisions of the General and Business Corporation Law of Missouri, the undersigned Corporation certifies the ag:
1.	The present name of the Corporation is Sentry Engineering, Inc.
	The name under which it was originally organized was Ross Technologies, Inc.
2.	An amendment to the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the shareholders on
	February 12, 2001
	month/day/year
3.	Article Number is amended to read as follows:
	The same of the corporation is Carnium. Inc.

(If more than one article is to be amended or more space is needed attach additional pages)

Corp #44 (11/00)

RECORDED: 02/07/2007

PATENT REEL: 018861 FRAME: 0828